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Ontario Age Groups - TPASC

Toronto, 27/2 - 2/3/2025

Event 206
2/27/2025 - 10:51

Men, 50m Freestyle
PARA - Start from South (turn) End

S1-S14
Entry list Prelim

Entry time conversion: Linear conversion by percent (2%)

ELLIOT, Alexander
ARNDT, Caleb

GHALY, Nadim
KIERSTEAD, George
GILLIS, John
GIAMMICHELE, Charles
MAJOR-GINGRAS, Edward
MORGAN, Jack
STEADMAN, lan
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Class

S10
S13
S14
S14
S9
S9
S8
S6
S6

Exceptions

3,5,12,+

0

A

0

A,3,5,12,+
A,3,5,12,+
A,3,5,12,+
A1,3,4,12+
A,3,512,+

Age
28
22
23
16
15
19
21
22
26

ROW
SCAR
GHAC
MUSAC
PICK
GHAC
EBSC
EBSC
RCAQ

26.83
28.19
29.15
29.26
30.63
30.71
32.36
36.98
57.33
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.81551

Registered to Swim Ontario
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